Corning Optical Communications 1LAN-SDAN-IW4P Specification Sheet | DOC- | 30 November 2021 | Page
© 2022 Corning Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
1
Everon™ SD Access Node
Software Defined Access Node IW4P (SDAN), Micro Family
1LAN-SDAN-IW4P
Product Overview |
Corning’s low-profile wall plate Software Defined Access Node (SDAN) with Power over Ethernet Plus incorporates a highly scalable

5
1LAN-SDAN-IW4P-ONT
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
1LAN-SDAN-IW4P 4 port PoE+ in wall SDAN with Power Base & Cover Plate
1LAN-SDAN-IW4P-ONT 4   port PoE+ in wall SDAN & Cover Plate only (No Power Base)
1LAN-SDAN-IW4P-PB    4   port PoE+ in wall Power Base only (No SDAN)
1LAN-SDAN-IW4P-10PB    4   port PoE+ in wall Power Base only 10pk (No SDAN)
Corning Optical Communications LLC • 4200 Corning Place • Charlotte, NC 28216 USA
800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm
Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical
Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at